Town of Woodstock Board of Selectmen Regular Meeting Thursday, January 21, 2021 4:00 PM – Virtual Via Zoom

AGENDA

In compliance with Executive Order 7B Section 1, the public can view this meeting in real time by clicking this link:

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82509596830?pwd=VUIQWVJ4L2wwN3pocEg3NUpLTkZzUT09

Meeting ID: 825 0959 6830 Passcode: 808984 One tap mobile +16465588656,,82509596830#,,,,,,0#,,808984# US (New York) +13017158592,,82509596830#,,,,,0#,,808984# US (Washington D.C)

Dial by your location +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C)

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approve the Minutes of the December 17, 2020 Regular Board of Selectmen's Meeting
- 3. Consider the Appointment of John Cimochowski as a Full Member of the Water Pollution Control Authority for the Term January 21, 2021 through June 19, 2023
- 4. Consider the Appointment of Laurie Barefoot as a Full Member of the Conservation Commission for the Term January 21, 2021 through March 31, 2025
- 5. Consider the Appointment of Cynthia Mortimer as an Alternate Member of the Conservation Commission for the Term January 21, 2021 through March 31, 2022
- 6. Tax Rebates
- 7. Correspondence and Announcements
- 8. Public Comments
- 9. Other from Committee
- 10. Adjournment